
15

20

25

30

35

40
A

lti
tu

de
 (

km
)

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

C
lO

N
O

2
 m

ix
in

g 
ra

tio
 (

pp
bv

)

15

20

25

30

35

40

A
lti

tu
de

 (
km

)

15

20

25

30

35

40

A
lti

tu
de

 (
km

)

15

20

25

30

35

40

A
lti

tu
de

 (
km

)

01 Aug 01 Sep 01 Oct
15

20

25

30

35

40

A
lti

tu
de

 (
km

)

-0.15

-0.1

-0.05

0

0.05

0.1

C
lO

N
O

2
 a

no
m

al
y 

(p
pb

v)


